
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

D5 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

17 
54 

6 
97 

23 
10 

2 
85 
28 
13 

9 
44 

31 
98 
20 

84 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Ondřej Hůlka 
Tom Flemming 
Markus Dietze 

Szymon Urbaniak 
Tim Rädlein 
Iliev Tsevan 
Robert Hrdlička 
Gunter Schönfeld 
Tomáš Pavel 

Václav Laušman 
Zdeněk Vaněk 

Roman Hoffmann 
Václav Šafář 
Vojtěch Birgus 

Jan Čížek 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

D5 

D5 

Laps 

14 
13 
13 
11 

14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
10 

13 
7 

14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

22:57.126 
22:21.724 
22:28.546 
22:26.459 

21:57.140 
22:21.105 
22:39.838 
23:34.998 
22:33.830 
22:24.477 

26:42.965 
12:48.924 

21:39.271 
22:58.755 
23:15.673 

Best Tm 

1:36.912 
1:40.117 
1:41.632 
1:59.025 

1:31.743 
1:40.334 
1:42.320 
1:40.773 
1:49.065 
2:10.930 

1:40.430 
1:46.063 

1:31.213 
1:37.294 
1:37.591 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 

PL 
DE 
B L G  
CZ 
DE 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

DE 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 
Hůlka Motorsport 
Flemming Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 

Hoffmann Racing 
Rädlein Racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
SAPE Motorsport 
HKC Academy Racing 
Classic Racing 

VETTE GROUP 
Lander Racing team 

Hoffmann Racing 
GT2 Motorsport 
JMT Racing 

Classic Auto 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.869 

Avg. Speed 

163,388 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.213 

Best Speed 

166,239 

Best Lap by 

31 - Roman Hoffmann 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod D+ 

Race started at 15:12:44 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

11.10.2020 16:00 


